
August  September 
M T w TH F  M T w TH F 
      1 2  2 3 4 5 6 

5 6 7 8 9  9 10 11 12 13 

12 13 14 15 16  16 17 18 19 20 

19 20 21 22 23  23 24 25 26 27 

26 27 28 29 30  30         

           

October   November 
M T w TH F  M T w TH F 
  1 2 3 4          1 

7 8 9 10 11   4 5 6 7 8 

14 15 16 17 18   11 12 13 14 15 

21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22 

28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 

           

December   January  
M T w TH F  M T w TH F 
2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3 

9 10 11 12 13   6 7 8 9 10 

16 17 18 19 20   13 14 15 16 17 

23 24 25 26 27  20 21 22 23 24 

30 31        27 28 29 30 31 

           

February  March 
M T w TH F  M T w TH F 
3 4 5 6 7  3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14   10 11 12 13 14 

17 18 19 20 21   17 18 19 20 21 

24 25 26 27 28  24 25 26 27 28 

           31         

           

April   May 
M T w TH F  M T w TH F 
  1 2 3 4        1 2 

7 8 9 10 11   5 6 7 8 9 

14 15 16 17 18   12 13 14 15 16 

21 22 23 24 25  19 20 21 22 23 

2 29 30      26 27 28 29 30 

Tea School District 
No School Days 2024 - 2025 

Tuesday August 20th                1st Day of School  
Friday, August 30           Early Release  
Monday, September 2nd          No School  
Friday, October 11           Early Release 
Monday, October 14           No School  
Wednesday, Nov. 27          No School 
Thursday, Nov. 28          CLOSED 
Friday, Nov, 29          CLOSED 
Friday, Dec. 20                       Early Release 
Monday, Dec. 23                     No School  
Tuesday, Dec. 24                   CLOSED 
Wednesday, Dec. 25        CLOSED 
Thursday, Dec. 26         No School  
Friday, Dec. 27                       No School  
Monday, Dec. 30         No School  
Tuesday, Dec, 31         No School   
Wednesday, Jan. 1         CLOSED 
Thursday, Jan. 2                    No School 
Friday, Jan 3                     No School 
Monday, Jan. 20        No School  
Monday - Friday Feb. 24 - 28 No School  
Friday March 14   Early Release 
Friday, March 28  Early Release 
Thursday, April 17  Early Release 
Friday, April 18   No School  
Monday, April 21  No School  

Reminder: We must be notified if we are not respon-
sible to pick up your child after school.  We recom-
mend all communication go through Procare so we 
have proof that you sent the message.  We will bill 
parents the Inconvenience Fee for failing to send a 
message.  Parents will be billed once we have to 
send a phone call to find a child. Before we call, we 
will check messages one final time.   
1st time - $20, 2nd time, $25, 3rd Time - $30 Non School Day field trips are billed on Procare.   

Director:  Mary Konvalin 

Mary@kidscluboftea.com 


